Primrose Hill Primary School:
AYear in Review

Address: Princess Road, London, NWI 8JL Tel : 020 7722 8500
Email: admin@primrosehill.camden.sch.uk Website: www.primrosehill.camden.sch.uk

Primrose Promises

Use your growth mindset

Include others

We've had a brilliant year and looking

forward to the New Year.
H,a,p,pxé H,olidag/s N LIAO.
and have a Jfantastic

New Year



mailto:admin@primrosehill.camden.sch.uk

Primrose Hill P.r.inmr.g School

Term Dates 2020 - 2021

Autumn Term 2020

Thursday 03 September to Friday 23 Oceober 2020 (38 days),

Half-tarm: Monday 26 October to Fnday 30 October 2020
Tuesday 02 Movember — Friday |18 December 2019 (35 days),
Christmas breake Mon 21 December 2020 fo Fridoy [ January 2021
Spring Term 2021

Tuesday 05 January to Friday |2 February 2021 (30 days)
Half-term: Monday | 5 February to Fridoy | ¥ February 2021

Monday 22 February to Wednesday 31 March 2021 (28 days)

Easter | 5pring holiday: Thursday 1 Aprl to Friday 16 Apnl 2021 {Including Good Friday, 2 April,
and Easter Monday, 5 Apal)

Summer Term 2021
Tuesday 20ch April to Friday 28 May 202| (2% days)

Early May Bonk Haliday Doy Monday 3™ May & Spring Bonk Holfiday Monday 31 May 202 [

Half-term including Spring Bank Holiday, Monday 31 Moy to Friday 4 June 2021
Tuesday 7 June to Thursday 22 July 2021 {35 days)

INSET DAYS
Tuesday 2" September 2020
Wednesday 3™ September 2020
Monday 4ch January 202 |
Monday 19th April 2021
Monday oth june 2021




